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& _FE57F (1/9/2022) 90,777.67
SRITE - 20225F98-2023F6 B B2 B45(@$20.00) 200.00 90,577.67
RITER - BREXENER(@%200.00) 200.00 90,377.67
2022/23 RERHBETEEE (PTAEE001) 11,280.00 101,657.67
SRFRIRIIA (PTAEZ004) 6,990.00 108,647.67
EN%2021-22FERRAMEENE 370000 104,947.67
Kennsign Grace Advertising
BFIRITER (PTAEE012)
Wadakiyama Plantation Company Limited 22.900.96  79,376.71
WA - RRERZXBESATIEEM 1,600.00 80,976.71
BFIRITIER (PTAES012) 41,478.00 122,454.71
INREBFRITBEGR (PTAEE020) 9,385.00 131,839.71
IZNRERBEW (PTAEE024) 61,525.00 193,364.71
BRARRWA 617/ —FHEXRRKEH) 485.00 193,849.71
IZWNEEBRBERRTE (PTAES024)
Metropark Hotel Kowloon Hong Kong [ REED0 174,349.71
ER
o] F#GER 174,349.71 (A)
J=]=| N 2 4EER
& _E457F (1/9/2022) 26,089.39
RIRFF N (14/9/2022-19/4/2023) 994.10 25,095.29
202223 FEFEH B BB - Setting/Subsidzing Expense 5,855.00 30,950.29
2022/23F EH B BN - Activity 20,000.00 50,950.29
BFRITEMNER(4/2/2023)
FRA | REELBEEERAS WO, J g
RAB MR m_ZEIRREZ 2,000.00 38,950.29
BiRN10MEERA_EIEEZ 1,540.00 37,410.29
K RAEEEAR R (20/03/2023) 286.00 37,124.29
BE L E/RFS - 20/5_KREERIEH50%E R
o : s 7,000.00 30,124.29
ZHA  BEEFIGKBRAT)
BYLE/RFE - 20/5_HFESSEEES0%ER
= : = 6,750.00 23,374.29
ZRA  BEESIHEIRAE]
RREE23F/MB_68 H4RKREEER)
ERA | REEVFEARBEDL P W
BATR
o] 456k 19,374.29 (B)
ol FR4ERR - 28 (A) + (B) 193,724.00
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